
 2023/2024 Southlake Carroll Basketball 

Date Day Time Opponent Venue Special Notes

11/10/2023 Fri 4:30pm Coppell

11/11/2023 Sat 10:00am Marcus

11/14/2023 Tue 7:00pm Plano West Carroll Sr HS First Home Game

11/16/2023 Thu TBD Kingwood

11/17/2023 Fri TBD MTHS, Willis

11/18/2023 Sat TBD Travis

11/21/2023 Tue 1:00pm Irving MacArthur Irving MacArthur HS (No School)

11/23/2023 Thu Thanksgiving

11/27/2023 Mon 5:45pm Carroll Sr HS Community Night

11/28/2023 Tue 7:30pm Frisco Reedy Carroll Sr HS

12/5/2023 Tue 7:00pm L.D. Bell Carroll Sr HS Senior Night

12/7/2023 Thu TBD
Mesquite Horn, 

Eastern Hills

12/8/2023 Fri TBD Cedar Hill

12/9/2023 Sat TBD Frenship 

12/12/2023 Tue 7:30pm Arlington Bowie Arlington Bowie HS

12/19/2023 Tue 7:00pm Keller Keller HS First District Game

12/22/2023 Fri 1:00pm Keller Central Carroll Sr HS
Alumni Day (No School)

Cancer Awareness

12/25/2023 Mon Christmas

12/28/2023 Thu TBD TBD

12/29/2023 Fri TBD TBD

1/1/2024 Mon New Year's Day

1/5/2024 Fri 7:00pm Eaton Eaton HS (No School)

1/9/2024 Tue 7:00pm Byron Nelson Byron Nelson HS

1/12/2024 Fri 7:00pm Fossil Ridge Carroll Sr HS SRO/First Responders

1/16/2024 Tue 7:00pm Timber Creek Carroll Sr HS Young Dragons Night

1/23/2024 Tue 7:00pm Keller Carroll Sr HS  Emerald Belles Night

1/26/2024 Fri 7:00pm Keller Central Keller Central HS

1/30/2024 Tue 7:00pm Eaton Carroll Sr HS
Special Olympics Night

LDBB Senior Night

2/2/2024 Fri 7:00pm Byron Nelson Carroll Sr HS Middle School Night

2/6/2024 Tue 7:00pm Fossil Ridge Fossil Ridge HS

2/9/2024 Fri 7:00pm Timber Creek Timber Creek HS

Newman Smith HS
Newman Smith Holiday

Shootout (No School)

Cedar Hill HS
C.W. Jackson Cedar Hill 

Lions Club Tournament

Lake Dallas HS Raising Cane's Tip-Off Classic

Magnolia HS Doghouse Invitational


